2024 NATIONAL FFA SGHOLARSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

ONE COMPLETED APPLICATION CREATES ELIGIBILITY FOR ALL LISTED
SCHOLARSHIP OPPORTUNITIES.
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Scholarship

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION

IOWA

1AIS

INTERSTATE

N\ /7 NATIONAL

>><< ASSOCIATION OF
LANDSCAPE

##\\ PROFESSIONALS
Foundation

KENT

Nutrition Group

wiX

s
F'LTER

$1,000

$1,000

6060 FFA DRIVE INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46278-1370 FFA.ORG


http://www.ford.com
http://www.ford.com
http://www.hoards.com
http://www.iaisrr.com
http://www.kentnutritiongroup.com
http://www.landscapeprofessionals.org
http://www.selectsires.com
http://www.wixfilters.com

Grow Ag Leaders
Two Farmer
Endorsements
Needed

352

FFA Future Leaders
Scholarship by TSC
Trade or 2-Year
College

FFA Future Leaders
Scholarship by TSC
4-year College

54

Beck's Hybrids

Collegiate

Scholarship

Program

State Requirements: IL, 15
IN, MO, KY;, IA, MI, MN,

OH, SD, TN, WI, AK, KS,

MS, NE, IL

BNSF Railway
Company Collegiate
Scholarship
Program

State Requirements: CA,
IL, IA, KS, MN, MT, NE,
ND, SD, TX

10

CNH Industrial
Aftermarket
Solutions
Scholarship

Dairy Farmers of
America

Darling Ingredients,

24
Inc.

Edgar and Ann
Duskin Scholarship 4
State Requirements:

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
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$5,000

$10,000

$2,000

$1,250 per year
for 4 years

$10,000

$2,500

$5,000

$2,500
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Dairy Farmers of America

DARLING

INGREDIENTS

www.southcrop.org

INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46278-1370
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http://www.southcrop.org/
http://www.dfamilk.com
http://www.fund.bayer.us
http://www.tractorsupply.com
http://www.tractorsupply.com
http://www.beckshybrids.com
http://www.bnsffoundation.org
http://www.cnhindustrial.com
http://www.darlingii.com

AL, AK, DE, GA, FL, KY,
LA, MD, NC, OK, MS,
SC TN, TX, VA, WV

Farm Credit Services
of America
Collegiate
Scholarship

State Requirements:
8-1A, 8-NE, 8-WY, 8-
SD

32

Farmers Mutual Hail
Insurance Collegiate
Scholarship
Program

State Requirements:
AL, GA, IL, IN, IA, KS,
KY, LA, MIl, MN, MO,
NE, ND, SD, TN, WI,
NC, CO, OH, OK

20

National FFA Alumni

and Supporters
Agricultural

Education 1
Scholarship

Alumni Membership

Bridgestone
Scholarship

Frontier Farm Credit
Collegiate

Scholarship 4
Program

State Requirement:

KS

Lincoln Electric
Welding Technology
In-Kind Tuition
Reduction - recipient
must attend the
welding course at
Lincoln Electric's
Welding Technology
& Training Center in
Euclid, Ohio

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
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$2,000

$9,485
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Firestone m

www.fscamerica.com

LINCOLN
ELECTRIC
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http://www.fscamerica.com/
http://www.fcsamerica.com
http://www.fmh.com
https://commercial.firestone.com/en-us/agriculture
http://www.lincolnelectric.com

Rabo AgriFinance
Collegiate
Scholarship
Program

2 $2,000

Rabo AgriFinance ¢

ENDOWED SCHOLARSHIPS WILL BE GIVEN OUT AS FUNDING ALLOWS

Alvin F Moyer, Jr. Memorial Scholarship

Amberly Snyder Courage Award

Arthur and Nell Lewis Memorial Scholarship
Endowment

Bernie Staller Endowment Fund

Bill Kirk Scholarship Endowment

B.R.I.D.G.E Endowment
Endorsement Needed

Case IH Future Farmer Scholarships
Cheryl Dant Hennesy Scholarship

Christy Maubach Memorial Scholarship

Dale and Roberta Crabtree - Teach Ag Ed
Scholarship - CEO Innovation

Dale Wolf Scholarship Endowment

David Barr Memorial Scholarship
Endowment (Local)

David Barr Memorial Scholarship
Endowment (National)

Dean Carlson Honorary Scholarship
Endowment

Dupont/Delaware FFA Scholarship
Endowment

Eli and Alice Metzger Scholarship

Ellen Nielsen Cooperative Scholarship

]

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION 6060 FFA DRIVE

$1,500
$500
$6,000
$2,500
$1,000
$8,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,750
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,000

$1,000

INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46278-1370 FFA.ORG



NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION

Elmer J. and Hester Jane Johnson Honorary
Scholarship

FarmAid

George R. and Viola W. Rue Foundation
Endowment

Georgia M. Hellberg Memorial Scholarship
Herman and Cecilia Wiedle Endowment

J. Glyndon Stuff Memorial Scholarship Fund

Jacob Ross Parish Memorial Scholarship
Fund

James C. Borel FFA Leaders Scholarship
Fund

Joseph Allen Hardy and Helen Williamson
Hardy Scholarship Endowment

Joshua R. Heeren Memorial Scholarship

Kent and Ramona Schescke Endowment
Fund

Kevin L. Eblen Memorial Scholarship
Kevin and Carol Keith Endowment
Martin Sorkin Memorial Scholarship

Mike Hopper Memorial Scholarship
National FFA Combined IT Endowment

National FFA Combined Scholarships
National FFA Endowment

Phil Keiser Endowment

Robert and Pauline Wells Scholarship

Ruth Straw Family Scholarship Endowment

Salter Revocable Trust Scholarship
Endowment

Tractor Supply Company Endowment

Zoetis Animal Health Endowment

6060 FFA DRIVE

$1,000
$3,000
$2,000
$5,000
$7,000
$500

$6,500
$1,000
$1,400
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$3,800
$1,000
$5,000
$500

$2,500
$4,000

$1,500
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